FRONTLINE PLC

FRONTLINE PLC

ISIN: CY0200352116

Overview

2024/07/26 10:50:22

Price
22.08 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

WKN: M46528101

-2.52% (-0.57)

CY0200352116
FRO

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

4,840 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

21.80 EUR
22.08 EUR
21.80 EUR
22.65 EUR
22.08 EUR
100
2,208.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=171496910,171496915,172401437,202355977,202355984,257594743,257594386,257594095,257595279,257595078
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CY0200352116&ID_NOTATION=10974271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=315ef8a6808359e0a93f89d3d2e307fc89f277f44d887498b8c1dd851994080e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0442a1b36c8685ef7&time=1722166901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fedfe6e9e18c019901cd755e9a14f6e3f284486b00debc74fc374852895dcbfd&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3300926c320467d71&time=1722166901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=402c64ba2d12c34695e4146b3e9158a96a76cd48b23673c0f037389dc679be04&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7e43791f7101663a&time=1722166901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b7e7c4f90e9495eff634743bcc01c7dc05d9eb91ed5399b96e4264f8ad89495&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1bb00191ee68c469c&time=1722166901&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09b31b645f4645cad0eaa9b758c86a24276d6b3b77581ff068d86c1b50ada43c&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bec95a72238d9af9&time=1722166901&tool=RSC

FRONTLINE PLC

Details

2024/07/26 10:50:22
Price

22.08 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-2.52% (-0.57)

CY0200352116
FRO

Frankfurt

EUR

Transport
Stock

4,840 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 21.80 EUR
High 22.08 EUR
Low 21.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 22.65 EUR
VWAP 22.08 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 2,208.00
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +5.24% +59.88% +227.60%
Perf (abs.) +1.10  +8.27 +15.34
Beta 0.88 0.36 0.74
Volatility 47.71 51.97 57.20
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spofitelna
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:33
07/26

NYSE 2024/ 22:00
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:00
07/26

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:33

22.51 EUR (1,396)
22.65 EUR (596)
22.98 EUR (537)
20.51 EUR (771)
27.40 EUR (2024/05/27)
18.00 EUR (2024/01/02)
27.40 EUR (2024/05/27)
13.70 EUR (2023/07/31)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
21.71 EUR 0.13 23
22.14 EUR 0.01 11
23.59 USD 19.52 9,532
21.96 EUR 0.00 2
257.50 NOK 0.21 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10974271
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11313501
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=406999181
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3576760
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95136
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153754177

FRONTLINE PLC

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/02

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

08:01

08:01

10:50

18:00

19:31

08:52

21.80 EUR 0.00

21.96 EUR 0.00

22.08 EUR 0.00

259.80 NOK 0.16

21.64 EUR 0.00

22.09 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=153754177
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15647667
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28176880
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739818
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407365821

FRONTLINE PLC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

N
FRONTLINE

Contact Details
FRONTLINE PLC

John Kennedy, Iris Building, 7th floor, Flat/
Office 740B 8 3106 Limassol

Telefon: +1 441 295 6935
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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